VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 470 Department of Veterans Services

First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
\$13,527,038	\$15,924,308
\$6,832,648	\$7,609,744
\$3,973,448	\$5,370,564
\$2,720,942	\$2,944,000
\$12,244,984	\$14,642,254
\$600,000	\$600,000
\$682,054	\$682,054
	\$13,527,038 \$6,832,648 \$3,973,448 \$2,720,942 \$12,244,984 \$600,000